Licensed To: Hauppauge Athletic Assn. 10/23/2012  Page 1
Meet Results
connetquot vs HHH 02-Oct-12 Yards
Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv
Event# 1 Women 200 Medley Relay
1:55.30Y F A Relay connetquot girls vasity CONN 1 40
2:02.87Y F A Relay Half Hollow Hills HHH ZZ 2 -
2:03.00Y F B Relay Half Hollow Hills HHH ZZ 3 -—-
2:08.34Y F C Relay connetquot girls vasity CONN 4 34
2:22.28Y F B Relay connetquot girls vasity CONN 5 32
2:38.07Y F C Relay Half Hollow Hills HHH ZZ 6 -
Event# 2 Women 200 Free
2:06.02Y F  Gosule, Jennifer HHH-ZZ 1 . -
2:08.90Y F  Scharf, Samantha P. HHH-ZZ 2 - -
2:11.46Y F  Altchiler, Emily M. HHH-ZZ 3 - —
2:14.83Y F Russell, Leah C. CONN 4 - 2.52
2:14.91Y F  Stanton, Grace S. CONN 5 - 0.65
2:22.16Y F  Smith, Samantha E. CONN 6 - -
Event# 3 Women 200 IM
2:13.75Y F  Hetzer, Nicole M. CONN 1 — 0.87
2:20.13Y F  DeSousa, Dana HHH-ZZ 2 - -
2:21.99Y F  Chan, Kimberly HHH-ZZ 3 - —
2:31.00Y F Catano, Tiffany CONN 4 . -1.11
2:36.16Y F  Attner, Lauren T. HHH-ZZ 5 - -
2:40.55Y F  Kistinger, Carolyn R. CONN 6 - —
Event# 4 Women 50 Free
26.17Y F  Green, Katherine M. CONN 1 - -0.41
26.17Y F  Lennon, Kelly HHH-ZZ 1 - -
26.18Y F  Toth, Kayleigh T. HHH-ZZ 3 - -
28.00Y F  McCoy, Tara K. CONN 4 — 0.14
29.73Y F  Kenny-Yap, Charlotte J. HHH-ZZ 5 - -
29.96Y F  Smith, Samantha E. CONN 6 -—- -—-
Event# 5 Women 1 Meter 6 Dives
146.77 F  Coffey, Jessica HHH-ZZ 1 - -
141.67 F  Irwin, Tina A. CONN 2 - -4.43
137.77 F  Napolitano, Jessica L. CONN 3 - -
136.80 F  verron, Michaela A. CONN 4 - -
131.25 F  Giannone, Nicole HHH-ZZ 5 - -
122.17 F  Sacchetti, Victoria HHH-ZZ 6 - -
Event# 6 Women 100 Fly
1:00.30Y F  Hetzer, Nicole M. CONN 1 - -
1:03.52Y F  Drury, Shannon HHH-ZZ 2 --- -
1:05.13Y F  Altchiler, Emily M. HHH-ZZ 3 -— -—
1:09.70Y F  McCoy, Brianna A. CONN 4 - 1.96
1:12.57Y F Lyver, Shannon M. CONN 5 — —
1:14.09Y F  Gerber, Marielle HHH-ZZ 6 - -
Event# 7 Women 100 Free
56.78Y F  Scharf, Samantha P. HHH-ZZ 1 - -
58.68Y F  Lennon, Kelly HHH-ZZ 2 - -
58.97Y F  Green, Katherine M. CONN 3 -— 1.75
1:00.32Y F  Aiello, Sarah E. CONN 4 — —



Licensed To: Hauppauge Athletic Assn.

10/23/2012

Page

2

connetquot vs HHH 02-Oct-12 Yards

1:01.63Y
1:05.68Y

Event# 8 Women 500 Free

5:29.14Y
5:54.50Y
5:56.38Y
6:05.97Y
6:39.74Y
6:50.43Y

Event# 9 Women 200 Free Relay

1:47.03Y
1:50.08Y
1:52.11Y
1:55.36Y
2:05.86Y
2:15.74Y

Event#10 Women 100 Back

1:02.52Y
1:03.17Y
1:04.59Y
1:09.83Y
1:11.71Y
1:13.39Y

Event#11 Women 100 Breast

1:12.59Y
1:15.22Y
1:19.14Y
1:21.31Y
1:22.49Y
1:48.83Y

F

™o oMo

A Relay
B Relay
A Relay
B Relay
C Relay
C Relay

Event#12 Women 400 Free Relay

4:03.53Y
4:21.48Y
4:21.48Y
4:23.72Y
4:54.13Y
5:00.00Y

F

=SB s Ble s B s ML S|

A Relay
B Relay
A Relay
B Relay
C Relay
C Relay

o]

esBiesliles B s Mieslies|

e Biesiies Moy Hiles Mies]

e Bies e Moy liles Mies|

Russell, Leah C.

Kenny-Yap, Charlotte J.

Gosule, Jennifer
Stanton, Grace S.
Chan, Kaitlyn
Dabrowski, Olivia
Kiendle, Jennifer A.
Johnston, Gabrielle

connetquot girls vasity
Half Hollow Hills
Half Hollow Hills
connetquot girls vasity
connetquot girls vasity
Half Hollow Hills

Toth, Kayleigh T.
Drury, Shannon
Catano, Tiffany
McCoy, Tara K.
Gerber, Marielle
Laghezza, Nicole L.

DeSousa, Dana
Chan, Kimberly
Cohen, Sarah A.
Kistinger, Carolyn R.
Aiello, Sarah E.
Mora, Isabella R.

Half Hollow Hills
Half Hollow Hills
connetquot girls vasity
connetquot girls vasity
connetquot girls vasity
Half Hollow Hills

Meet Results

CONN
HHH-ZZ

HHH-ZZ
CONN
HHH-ZZ
HHH-ZZ
CONN
CONN

HHH-ZZ
HHH-ZZ
CONN
CONN
HHH-ZZ
CONN

HHH-ZZ
HHH-ZZ
HHH-ZZ
CONN
CONN
CONN

CONN
HHH ZZ
HHH 77

CONN

CONN
HHH ZZ

HHH ZZ

HHH 77
CONN
CONN
CONN

HHH 77

oL AW — AL AW — SRl o NI N R VU R

[<) NNV, T SN (ST SR

1.18



