Meet Results

connetquot vs HHH 02-Oct-12 Yards

Time	F/P/S	Relay			Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Women	200 Medlev	Relav					
1:55.30Y F	-	A Relay	connetquot girls vasity	CONN	1	40	
2:02.87Y F		A Relay	Half Hollow Hills	HHH ZZ	2		
2:03.00Y F		3 Relay	Half Hollow Hills	HHH ZZ	3		
2:08.34Y F	C	CRelay	connetquot girls vasity	CONN	4	34	
2:22.28Y F		3 Relay	connetquot girls vasity	CONN	5	32	
2:38.07Y F		C Relay	Half Hollow Hills	HHH ZZ	6		
Event # 2 Women	200 Free						
2:06.02Y		F	Gosule, Jennifer	HHH-ZZ	1		
2:08.90Y		F	Scharf, Samantha P.	HHH-ZZ	2		
2:11.46Y		F	Altchiler, Emily M.	HHH-ZZ	3		
2:14.83Y		F	Russell, Leah C.	CONN	4		2.52
2:14.91Y		F	Stanton, Grace S.	CONN	5		0.65
2:22.16Y		F	Smith, Samantha E.	CONN	6		
Event # 3 Women	200 IM						
2:13.75Y		F	Hetzer, Nicole M.	CONN	1		0.87
2:20.13Y		F	DeSousa, Dana	HHH-ZZ	2		
2:21.99Y		F	Chan, Kimberly	HHH-ZZ	3		
2:31.00Y		F	Catano, Tiffany	CONN	4		-1.11
2:36.16Y		F	Attner, Lauren T.	HHH-ZZ	5		
2:40.55Y		F	Kistinger, Carolyn R.	CONN	6		
Event # 4 Women	50 Free						
26.17Y		F	Green, Katherine M.	CONN	1		-0.41
26.17Y		F	Lennon, Kelly	HHH-ZZ	1		
26.18Y		F	Toth, Kayleigh T.	HHH-ZZ	3		
28.00Y		F	McCoy, Tara K.	CONN	4		0.14
29.73Y		F	Kenny-Yap, Charlotte J.	HHH-ZZ	5		
29.96Y		F	Smith, Samantha E.	CONN	6		
Event # 5 Women	1 Meter 6 Div	ves					
146.77		F	Coffey, Jessica	HHH-ZZ	1		
141.67		F	Irwin, Tina A.	CONN	2		-4.43
137.77		F	Napolitano, Jessica L.	CONN	3		
136.80		F	verron, Michaela A.	CONN	4		
131.25		F	Giannone, Nicole	HHH-ZZ	5		
122.17		F	Sacchetti, Victoria	HHH-ZZ	6		
Event # 6 Women	100 Fly						
1:00.30Y		F	Hetzer, Nicole M.	CONN	1		
1:03.52Y		F	Drury, Shannon	HHH-ZZ	2		
1:05.13Y		F	Altchiler, Emily M.	HHH-ZZ	3		
1:09.70Y		F	McCoy, Brianna A.	CONN	4		1.96
1:12.57Y		F	Lyver, Shannon M.	CONN	5		
1:14.09Y		F	Gerber, Marielle	HHH-ZZ	6		
Event # 7 Women	100 Free						
56.78Y		F	Scharf, Samantha P.	HHH-ZZ	1		
58.68Y		F	Lennon, Kelly	HHH-ZZ	2		
58.97Y		F	Green, Katherine M.	CONN	3		1.75
1:00.32Y		F	Aiello, Sarah E.	CONN	4		

Meet Results

connetquot vs HHH 02-Oct-12 Yards

1:01.63Y	F	Russell, Leah C.	CONN	5	 1.18
1:05.68Y	F	Kussen, Lean C. Kenny-Yap, Charlotte J.	HHH-ZZ	6	 1.10
1.05.061	Г	Kenny-Tap, Charlotte J.		0	
Event # 8 Women 500 Free	2				
5:29.14Y	F	Gosule, Jennifer	HHH-ZZ	1	
5:54.50Y	F	Stanton, Grace S.	CONN	2	 -10.70
5:56.38Y	F	Chan, Kaitlyn	HHH-ZZ	3	
6:05.97Y	F	Dabrowski, Olivia	HHH-ZZ	4	
6:39.74Y	F	Kiendle, Jennifer A.	CONN	5	 10.30
6:50.43Y	F	Johnston, Gabrielle	CONN	6	
Event # 9 Women 200 Free	Relay				
1:47.03Y F	A Relay	connetquot girls vasity	CONN	1	
1:50.08Y F	B Relay	Half Hollow Hills	HHH ZZ	2	
1:52.11Y F	A Relay	Half Hollow Hills	HHH ZZ	3	
1:55.36Y F	B Relay	connetquot girls vasity	CONN	4	
2:05.86Y F	C Relay	connetquot girls vasity	CONN	5	
2:15.74Y F	C Relay	Half Hollow Hills	HHH ZZ	6	
Event # 10 Women 100 Bac	J.				
1:02.52Y	ж F	Toth, Kayleigh T.	HHH-ZZ	1	
1:02.321 1:03.17Y	г F	Drury, Shannon	HHH-ZZ	2	
1:04.59Y	F	Catano, Tiffany	CONN	3	 -0.66
1:09.83Y	F	McCoy, Tara K.	CONN	4	
1:11.71Y	F	Gerber, Marielle	HHH-ZZ	5	
1:13.39Y	F	Laghezza, Nicole L.	CONN	6	 -0.42
Event # 11 Women 100 Bre 1:12.59Y		DeSousa, Dana	11111 77	1	
1:12.394 1:15.22Y	F F	Chan, Kimberly	HHH-ZZ HHH-ZZ	2	
1:19.14Y	г F	Cohen, Sarah A.	HHH-ZZ	2 3	
1:21.31Y	г F	Kistinger, Carolyn R.	CONN	4	 0.67
1:22.49Y	F	Aiello, Sarah E.	CONN	5	
1:48.83Y	F	Mora, Isabella R.	CONN	6	
Event # 12 Women 400 Fre	-				
4:03.53Y F	A Relay	Half Hollow Hills	HH H ZZ	1	
4:21.48Y F	B Relay	Half Hollow Hills	HH H ZZ	2	
4:21.48Y F	A Relay	connetquot girls vasity	CONN	2	
4:23.72Y F	B Relay	connetquot girls vasity	CONN	4	
4:54.13Y F	C Relay	connetquot girls vasity	CONN	5	
5:00.00Y F	C Relay	Half Hollow Hills	HHH ZZ	6	